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tercové ligy
Czech Republic
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Outdoor- Recurve - Kadeti- MuZ - 60m round
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Name

Club

Vojtéch Chochola SKStartPraha

Ales Zmélik
Tomas Bouda
ﬁMatéjJech
Filip Stamfr
ETO mas Hoffmann
R David $tamfr
Pavel Smazik ml.

Tomas Kovar

I.Kralovsky lukostFfelecky klub
LK ESKA Cheb

1.LKPlzen 1935

LK Votice

T)Sokol Praha VrSovice

LK Votice

LK ESKA Cheb

T)Sokol Praha VrSovice

Country Score
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638
612
602
573
518
500
497
479
465

60m
319
308
309
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216

60m
319
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247
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